AIR FILTER + REGULATOR + LUBRICATOR
AIR FILTER
Series : V050, V100, V200, V250, V300
Max. Operating Pressure Bar
Cast - Aluminum
Cast - Aluminum
Polycarbonate
G1/2 , G3/4

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :
Example : V200 / 06 / F / AD / 40 / P / A
ORDERING CODE
B = Body ported
A = Adaptor port
Port Type
40= 40 Micron
25= 25 Micron
05= 5 Micron
Filter element
P = Polycorbonate
M = Metal
Bowl
F = Filter
Item
MD = Manual drain
AD = Auto drain
Drain
V200 06 F AD 40 P A
Series
V050
V100
V200
V250
V300
Port Size
01=1/8" BSP
02=1/4" BSP
03=3/8"BSP
04=1/2"BSP
06=3/4"BSP
08=1"BSP
10=1 1/4"BSP
12=1 1/2"BSP
14=2"BSP
Opt. NPT ports
AIR FILTER
*Cost of Gold colour finish product will be 5% higher than the black
FILTERS: